
Group 
number Time slot Name First Name Section e-Mail 

1 May, 21 
9:15-9:45 

Berchtold Ludovic MX ludovic.berchtold@epfl.ch 
Georgallides Philippe Marc 
Elie MX philippe.georgallides@epfl.ch 
Park Jeongwon MX jeongwon.park@epfl.ch 
Unander Helene Frederikke 
Holth EL_ECH helene.unander@epfl.ch 
Bornand Marc EL marc.bornand@epfl.ch 

2 May, 21 
9:45-10:15 

Vivanco Sihue Gabriel Sayaq EL gabriel.vivancosihue@epfl.ch 
Baiada Elias Julien MX elias.baiada@epfl.ch 
Ducruet Lou-Anne Juliette CGC_CHIM lou-anne.ducruet@epfl.ch 
Mercier Pierre Christian EL pierre.mercier@epfl.ch 
Lasserre Emilie Charlotte MX emilie.lasserre@epfl.ch 

3 May, 21 
10:15-10:45 

Jemili Yasmina EL yasmina.jemili@epfl.ch 
Low Jian Yi Michael MX_ECH jian.low@epfl.ch 
Dener Niyazi Görkem EL niyazi.dener@epfl.ch 
Cerutti Louma Valentine Jade CGC louma.cerutti@epfl.ch 

4 May, 21 
10:45-11:15 

Kawakami Ryuji MX ryuji.kawakami@epfl.ch 
Breugnot Tom Didier Yves MX tom.breugnot@epfl.ch 
López-Ibor Romero Carlos EL_ECH carlos.lopez-iborromero@epfl.ch 
Al-Ahmadi Nada EL nada.al-ahmadi@epfl.ch 

5 May, 21 
11:15-11:45 

Muffat Mattéo Iloni GM matteo.muffat@epfl.ch 
Chabloz Simon MX simon.chabloz@epfl.ch 
Mazerand Eugènie Perrine MX eugenie.mazerand@epfl.ch 
Lazzarelli Killian MX killian.lazzarelli@epfl.ch 

6 May, 28 
9:15-9:45 

Lemoine Mathieu Jean 
Jacques EL mathieu.lemoine@epfl.ch 
Covo Magide Carlos EL_ECH carlos.covomagide@epfl.ch 
Hazanov Odélia Eden Coralie MX odelia.hazanov@epfl.ch 
Mauro Alessandro EL alessandro.mauro@epfl.ch 

7 
 

May, 28 
9:45-10:15 

George Jamal Jelani Deon MX jamal.george@epfl.ch 
Curti Aurélien Eddie Walter 
Auguste MX aurelien.curti@epfl.ch 
Youssef Michel CGC_ING michel.youssef@epfl.ch 
Araz Mustafa Okan EL mustafa.araz@epfl.ch 

8 
 

May, 28 
10:15-10:45 

Bufardi Meryem MX meryem.bufardi@epfl.ch 
Njå Lisa Marie GM_ECH lisa.nja@epfl.ch 
Kopuzlu Mahmut Serkan EL mahmut.kopuzlu@epfl.ch 
Naroyan Nikohos  
Giragos  MX nikohos.naroyan@epfl.ch 



 

9 
 

May, 28 
10:45-11:15 

Meslin Diane Eléonore Marie MX diane.meslin@epfl.ch 
Kang Yugyeong MX_ECH yugyeong.kang@epfl.ch 
Tiruchinapalli Kundhavi GC_ECH kundhavi.tiruchinapalli@epfl.ch 
Grillet-Aubert Rémy Thibault 
Joseph MX remy.grillet-aubert@epfl.ch 

10 
 

May, 28 
11:15-11:45 

Loo Kai Wen EL kai.loo@epfl.ch 
Elkhayat Ameer NX ameer.elkhayat@epfl.ch 
Wodiunig Christophe Pascal MX christophe.wodiunig@epfl.ch 
Bertrand Alexis Walter MX alexis.bertrand@epfl.ch 
O'Neill Stefen Gabriel GM_ECH stefen.oneill@epfl.ch 


